- A9600	00003	こ メー	en en	
2/48/06 F1	CORIDA DIVISION C	r ;orporations	rrn ir willion	2159 PM
	BARRANTA BILING	COURD CHEEN !	I CO TO MATTE OF	•
(((H96000002251))) TO: DIVISION OF CORPORAY DEPARTMENT OF STATE STATE OF FLORIDA 409 EAST GAINES STRE TALLAHASSEE, FL 3239	BET 99 Contact:	W. PALM BEACH JULIE N KRAUS	FL 33401-0000 S	
LVIV: (204) 257 4000	ELV.	7407 471-707	'A	
(((H96000002251))) NAME: HE	DOCUMENT TYPE:	FLORIDA LIMI	TED PARTNERSHI	
FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H90 DATE REQUESTED: 02 CERTIFIED COPIES: 1 NUMBER OF PAGES: 2 ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$1	6000002251 /15/1996	TIME REQUES	TED: 14:59:01	
CERTIFIED COPIES: 1	CERT N	IFICATE OF STA ETHOD OF DELIV	TUS: 0 ERY: FAX	
ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$1	,025.50	ACCOUNT NUM	BER: 072100000 t when submitt	272 ind
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed				
without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.				
(((H96000002251))) ** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. *				
ENTER SELECTION AND <cr> Alt-Z FOR HELP IBM PC</cr>	•	ezi e tog close	ed • PRINT OFF	• ON-LINE
				2:59 PM
	LORIDA DIVISION O PUBLIC ACCESS	SYSTEM	•	
(((H96000002251))) TO: DIVISION OF CORPORA' DEPARTMENT OF STATE STATE OF FLORIDA	TIONS FROM:	1665 PALM BE	ICER, P.A. PACH LAKES BLVD	
STATE OF FLORIDA 409 EAST GAINES STR TALLAHASSEE, FL 323 FAX: (904) 922-4000	eet oo contact:	W. PALM BEACH TULIE N KRAUS	FL 33401-0000 S	
	WAX:	(407) 4/1=/9/	4	_
(((H96000002251))) DOCUMENT TYPE: FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME: HETAFIGLASS, LTD.				
MIDDING COLORS PROJECTED				
CERTIFIED COPIES: 1 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0				
NUMBER OF PAGES: 2 METHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$1,025.50 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 072100000272				
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed				
without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the sax Augit				
number on the top and bo (((H96000002251)))	ttom of all pages	Name	ent.	
** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. * ENTER SELECTION AND <cr></cr>	•	Availability	~ /	
Alt-z for Help' IBM PC	• FDX • 2400 F	Jog CLOSE	D PRINT OFF	• ON-LINE
1974	М а 0 1495 го иотри	Examiner	KWM	
94	76 FEB I€ AN 8:	Unchan	KWM	
C	BRICEINEL		K 14	
	<u> </u>	Ackno di la e		
		W. P. Verdyer	·1	2-15

FAN: H96000002251

FILED

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

96 FEB 15 ANT 11:38

HETAFIGLASS, LTD. a Florida limited partnership

SECFETAR CONSTATE TALL MEASURE, FLORIDA

The undersigned general partner desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Law as set forth in Chapter 620 of the Florida Statutes, hereby state the following:

- The name of the Limited Partnership is HETAFIGLASS, LTD.
- 2. The business address of the Partnership is c/o 1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd., Suite 600, West Palm Beach, FL 33401.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership are: Richard G. Cherry, 1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd., Suite 600, West Palm Beach, FL 33401.
- 4. The name and business address of the general partner is: PALODOO 145 Hetafiglass, Inc., c/o 1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd., Suite 600, West Palm Beach, Fl 33401.
 - 5. The mailing address of the Partnership is: c/o 1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd., Suite 600, West Palm Beach, FL 33401.
 - 6. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to be dissolved is February 13, 2025.

The execution of this Certificate by the undersigned general partner constitutes an affirmation under the ponalties of parjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by all of the general partners of Hetafiglass, Ltd.

Hetafiglass, Inc. General Partner

and show

Henry T. Finch, Sr., President

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:
RICHARD G. CHERRY, ESO.
CHERRY & SPENCER, P.A.
1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. #600
West Palm Boach, FL 33401
(407) 471-7767 Fax: (407)471-7974
Fla. Bar No.: 303860

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent for Hetafiglass, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership (the "Partnership") in the foregoing Cortificate of Limited Partnership, I, on behalf of the Partnership, hereby agree to accept agree of process for said Partnership and to comply with any and all Statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent.

Registered Agent

Richard G. Cherry

HETAFIGLASS, LTD. Page -2-

PAN: H96000002251

PAN: 1196000002251

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

BEFORE ME, the undersigned personally appeared HENRY T. FINCH, SR., as President of Hetafiglass, Inc., a Florida corporation, constituting all of the general partners of Hetafiglass, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who upon being duly sworn, certified as follows:

- 1. The amount of the capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$0.00.
- 2. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time is \$133,334.00.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Partner

Hetafiglass, Inc.

a Florida comoration

Name: Heary T. Finch, President

Date: February 15, 1996

BEFORE ME the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Henry T. Pinch, Sr., as President of Hetafiglass, Inc., a Florida corporation, the general partner of Hetafiglass, Ltd., who is personally known to me, and he acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions as such officer of said corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal in the State and County

aforesaid this 15th day of February, 1996.

Notary Public

(Official Scal)

JULIE N. KRAUSS
My Comm Exp. 5/04/97
Bonded By Service Ins
10. CC267331

FAN: H96000002251